MEIRO Agenda

2005 W First Avenue
Partland, OR 97201-5398
503/221-1646

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

ApPpProx.
Time *
6:00

6:05
(5 min}

6:10
(45 min)

6:55
(20 min)

7:15
(10 min)

7:25

INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS COMMITTEE
January 23, 1990

Tuesday

6:00 p.m.

Metro Council Chamber

Presented By
ROLL CALL & CALL TO ORDER

1) Resolution No. 90-1209, For the Purpose of carson
Appointing Alice Schlenker to the Urban Growth
Boundary Policy Advisory Committee (PUBLIC
HEARING; worksession)

2) staff Update and Demonstration of the Bolen
Regional Land Information System (RLIS),
(Information Only)

3) oOrdinance No. 90-322, For the Purpose of Knowles
Amending Metro Code Chapter 2.01 Relating to
an Appointment to Fill a Vacancy on the Council
(PUBLIC HEARING; worksession)

4) Discussion ——- Upcoming Agenda Items and the Ragsdale
FY90-91 Budget Process, (Information Only)

ADJOURN

* All times on this agenda are approximate. Items may not be
considered in the exact order listed.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: Councilors Mike Ragsdale (Chair), Richard Devlin
(Vice Chair), Lawrence Bauer, Jim Gardner, Ruth McFarland



