

Agenda

2000 S.W. First Avenue Portland, OR 97201-5398 503/221-1646

MEETING: DATE: DAY: TIME: PLACE:	1	INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS COMMITTEE January 23, 1990 Fuesday 5:00 p.m. Metro Council Chamber
Approx. <u>Time</u> *		Presented By
6:00	ROLL CALL & CALL TO ORDER	
6:05 (5 min)	1)	<b>Resolution No. 90-1209,</b> For the Purpose of Carson Appointing Alice Schlenker to the Urban Growth Boundary Policy Advisory Committee (PUBLIC HEARING; worksession)
6:10 (45 min)	2)	Staff Update and Demonstration of the Bolen Regional Land Information System (RLIS), (Information Only)
6:55 (20 min)	3)	Ordinance No. 90-322, For the Purpose of Knowles Amending Metro Code Chapter 2.01 Relating to an Appointment to Fill a Vacancy on the Council (PUBLIC HEARING; worksession)
7:15 (10 min)	4)	Discussion Upcoming Agenda Items and the Ragsdale FY90-91 Budget Process, (Information Only)
7:25	ADJOURN	

\* All times on this agenda are approximate. Items may not be considered in the exact order listed.

**COMMITTEE MEMBERS:** Councilors Mike Ragsdale (Chair), Richard Devlin (Vice Chair), Lawrence Bauer, Jim Gardner, Ruth McFarland